National Indicator set summary for Ribble Valley

Comparative performance across time periods and regions

RBE indicates not in the top 50% of performers

Blue indicates not in the top 25% of performers

Green indicates good performance - top 10 place (or in NW top 5)

Yellow indicates where performance has improved since last survey in 2006

National Indicator

NI 1: % of people who believe people from different
backgrounds get on well together in their local area

NI 2: % of people who feel that they belong to their
neighbourhood

NI 3: Civic participation in the local area

NI 4: % of people who feel they can influence decisions in
their locality

NI 5: Overall/general satisfaction with local area
NI 6: Participation in regular volunteering

NI 17: Perceptions of Anti Social Behaviour

NI 21: Dealing with local concerns about anti-social
behaviour and crime issues by the local council and police
NI 22: Perceptions of parents taking responsibility for the
behaviour of their children in the area

NI 23: Perceptions that people in the area do not treat one
another with respect and consideration

NI 27: Understanding of local concerns about anti-social
behaviour and crime issues by the local council and police
NI 37: Awareness of civil protection arrangements in the
local area

NI 41: Perceptions of drunk or rowdy behaviour as a
problem

NI 42: Perceptions of drug use or drug dealing as a
problem

NI 119: Self-reported measure of people’s overall health
and wellbeing
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Appendix A
National Indicator set summary for Ribble Valley

National National L L
National Indicator 2008 2006 IS, TS, position (all position (201 POl 17 SO )
NW England 352 LAs) DCs) NW (41) Lancashire
rl?lééﬁgo ﬁ?glos;zctlon of people over 65 with both home and 9320 n/a 83% 85% 5t 5th 18t 18t
NI 139: The extent to yvhlc_:h older people receive the 39% - 33% 30% 13" 1t 3 18t
support they need to live independently
NI 140: Fair treatment by local services 80.8% nla 71% 74% 20" 18" 1% i
51?)?1%'5 who agree that the local council provides value for 48.4% 58% 28% 38% 7t 3 18t 18t
:')1}/%2" satisfaction with the way that the Council runs 60.5% 63% 37% 44% 7t 3 18t 18t
rsea;ltjzfeactlon with keeping public land clear of litter and 66.9% 77% 530 580 oth 19t ond 18t
Satisfaction with refuse collection 81.5% 80% 75% 77% 127" 81" 11" i
Satisfaction with doorstep recycling 75.8% 76% 70% 70% 82" 55" 6" 2"
Satisfaction with local tips/household recycling centres 85.8% nla 75% 72% 2M 2" 1% i
Satisfaction with local transport information 55.6% nla 48% 46% 55" 11" 7" 3"
Satisfaction with local bus service 57.7% nla 54% 52% 34" -
Satisfaction with sport and leisure facilities 43.9% 56% 46% 46%
Satisfaction with libraries 77.2% nla 70% 69% 11"
Satisfaction with museums and galleries 38.9% 36% 40% 40%
Satisfaction with theatres and concert halls 31.4% 27% 37% 42%
Satisfaction with parks and open spaces 73.5% 75% 65% 69%

People who would like to be more involved in local
decision making (comparison based on better to have less 26.8% n/a 27% 26% 230" 154" 18" 5"
— already feel involved enough/given the opportunity)



